Item Drive Torque Range
 Nm*
Lenght
 mm
Weight
kg
Free Speed
rpm
TKR-I13Q 1/4" QC 7 - 13 224 1,2 4 500
TKR-I156 3/8" SQ 8 - 15 224 1,2 4 500
TKR-I23Q 1/4" QC 14 - 23 224 1,3 4 500
TKR-I256 3/8" SQ 15 - 25 224 1,3 4 500
TKR-I35Q 1/4" QC 20 - 31 224 1,4 3 500
TKR-I356 3/8" SQ 22 - 35 224 1,4 3 500
TKR-I456 3/8" SQ 32 - 45 224 1,4 3 500
TKR-I658 1/2" SQ 45 - 65 224 1,9 3 200
TEKKOR
IMPULSE GUN
Tekkor battery-powered impulse guns are versatile and reliable tools suitable for a wide variety of applications. Due